Show Hunter

126

VIP

Lynsey Leech

3
Junior 90cm
S h ow H un ters 282 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid
34 BMW Eve Claudia Grieve
204 BMW Lladro Catherine Vercoe
Sat, 31-Jan-15 _
146 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
. . 243 Escarda Flow Ginna Auld
Ring One - 08:30 am o
193 Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill
181 In The Groove Il Leah Liefting
Open Restricted to those with 30 187 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill
points or less on their sticker 298 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
266  Larkspur Trinity Niamh Binns
198  Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson 151 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra
292 Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall 140  Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
243 Escarda Flow Ginna Auld 153  Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie
193 Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill
194 Huey Lynette Jackson 4
181 In The Groove Il Leah Liefting Open 1m
115 Indie Kelly Chapman . .
. ) 198 Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson
91 Irish Song stephanie cowdell . ] ) )
. . N . 282 Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid
117 Jagged Mountain Calizza  Philippa Fourie )
] 204 BMW Lladro Catherine Vercoe
187 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill .
o . ) 146 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
266 Larkspur Trinity Niamh Binns . .
. 69 Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence
300 Maiden Voyage Holly Moorman . ]
. . 85 Enja MVNZ Taylor Olliver
283 Mi Luciano Anna Cook )
. o 39 Fair Call Jacob Razak
70 Milagro Vicki Robson L
] ] 193 Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill
281 Sunshine (F) Julie Evans
. o 194  Huey Lynette Jackson
174  Sunshine Voltamae Sonja Kirkley o
181 In The Groove Il Leah Liefting
126 VIP Lynsey Leech )
115 Indie Kelly Chapman
91 Irish Song stephanie cowdell
Open 90cm 117 Jagged Mountain Calizza  Philippa Fourie
298 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
198  Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson 294 Maximus Meridius Mark Weedon
34 BMW Eve Claudia Grieve 140 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
69 Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence 53 Sprite (F) Rachel Kearney
292 Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall 6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson
243 Escarda Flow Ginna Auld 81 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell
194 Huey Lynette Jackson 126 VIP Lynsey Leech
181 In The Groove Il Leah Liefting 153  Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie
115 Indie Kelly Chapman 10 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
187 Jaykob Tallulah Scahill Round
266  Larkspur Trinity Niamh Binns
300 Maiden Voyage Holly Moorman S . . . .
70 Milagro Vicki Robson Gyrp plastics Junior High Points
104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence Series
151  Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 282  Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid
53  Sprite (F) Rachel Kearney 34  BMW Eve Claudia Grieve
281  Sunshine (F) Julie Evans 146 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
81 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell 85 Enja MVNZ Taylor Olliver

Page 1



193 Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 90 Chrialka Kapiti Blue Kelly Chapman
181 In The Groove I Leah Liefting 155 Crackerjack Catherine Dixon
298 Joy Ride Holly Moorman 85 Enja MVNZ Taylor Olliver
266  Larkspur Trinity Niamh Binns 32 Everton Ariki Z Jane Burmester
151 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 39 Fair Call Jacob Razak
140 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton 97 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn
153 Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie 91 Irish Song stephanie cowdell
117 Jagged Mountain Calizza  Philippa Fourie
294  Maximus Meridius Mark Weedon
Amateur 1m 176 Meershrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting
198 Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson Ri.pple‘.c,
_ _ 283  Mi Luciano Anna Cook
69 Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence 104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
90 Chrialka Kapiti Blue Kelly Chapman 6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson
292  Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall 174 Sunshine Voltamae Sonja Kirkley
111 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra 81 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell
97 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn 153  Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie
91 Irish Song - stephanie- co.wdell 11 Winchester IV Liv Cann
176 I\R/Ii)(:)rlzgrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting 48  Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers
283  Mi Luciano Anna Cook 10 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
Round
70 Milagro Vicki Robson 284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton
104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
290 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock 9
6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson Open 1.10m
281 Sunshine (F) Julie Evans
174  Sunshine Voltamae Sonja Kirkley 32 Everton Ariki Z Jane Burmester
48 Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers 39 Fair Call Jacob Razak
10 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers 97 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn
Round 293 Glenolive Pendolino Charelle Marshall
284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton 294  Maximus Meridius Mark Weedon
176  Meersbrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting
Ripples
Amateur High Points ESNZ SH 202 Vollrath Chagall Greg Jamieson
Series 1m 11 Winchester IV Liv Cann
48 Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers
69 Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence 284 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
292  Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall
111 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra 10
176 I\RAfeerlsbrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting Open High Points ESNZ SH Series
ipples
104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 146 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
290 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock 155 Crackerjack Catherine Dixon
6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson 85 Enja MVNZ Taylor Olliver
81 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell 16 Federer Jane Burmester
11 Winchester IV Liv Cann 293 Glenolive Pendolino Charelle Marshall
10 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers 176  Meersbrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting
Round Ripples
140 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
290 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
Ray Burmester .Jewellery Open 6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson
1.05m 202 Vollrath Chagall Greg Jamieson
34 BMW Eve Claudia Grieve 48  Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers
204 BMW Lladro Catherine Vercoe 284 Zoombini Janet Eggleton
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11 15
Open 1.15m CAT A Welcome Pony Hunter 60cm
90 Chrialka Kapiti Blue Kelly Chapman 247  Allenby Flint Niamh West
155 Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 84 Flashing Ollie rebecca boyd
97 Fancy Stuff catherine ebborn 274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
16 Federer Jane Burmester 43 Love Joy Grace Parker
202 Vollrath Chagall Greg Jamieson 17 Miss Kiri Kisses Bella Rietta Keane
48 Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers 252  Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton 245 Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
66 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Guy
12
Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 16
CAT A Open Restricted to those
200 Astek Versace Mark Weedon . . .
_ with 30 points or less on their
41 Cocoa (F) catherine ebborn .
. current sticker
241 Hawkesdale Eden (F) Lee Smith
168 Hez Gold Tracey Page 84 Flashing Ollie rebecca boyd
172 Kabo Samba Jessica Collinson 274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
143  Miss Moonlight Milly Clodagh McCullough 245  Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
188 Out Landish (F) Megan Joustra 66 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Guy
197 Rata Mill Geoff (F) Amy Arnott
229 Seacrest Crusader Rebecca 17
Greenwood CAT A Open 60cm
46 Woodbine Next In Line (f) Helen Withers
247  Allenby Flint Niamh West
13 50 Cormac Mccarthy Grace Aldridge
Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
43 Love Joy Grace Parker
200 Astek Versace Mark Weedon 17 Miss Kiri Kisses Bella Rietta Keane
41 Cocoa (F) catherine ebborn 252  Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
241 Hawkesdale Eden (F) Lee Smith 245  Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
168 Hez Gold Tracey Page 66 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Guy
172 Kabo Samba Jessica Collinson
143  Miss Moonlight Milly Clodagh McCullough 18
188 Out Landish (F) Megan Joustra CAT A Open 70cm
197 Rata Mill Geoff (F) Amy Arnott ] ]
229 Seacrest Crusader Rebecca 247 Allenby Flint Niamh West
Greenwood 50 Cormac Mccarthy Grace Aldridge
46  Woodbine Next In Line (f) Helen Withers 84  Flashing Ollie rebecca boyd
274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
14 36 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman
Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 43 Love Joy Grace Parker
200 Astek Versace Mark Weedon 17 Miss Kiri Kisses Bella Rietta Keane
41 Cocoa (F) catherine ebborn 252  Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
168 Hez Gold Tracey Page 245 Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
172 Kabo Samba Jessica Collinson 66 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Guy
143  Miss Moonlight Milly Clodagh McCullough 19
188 Out Landish (F) Megan Joustra CAT A Hgih Points ESNZ SH Series
197 Rata Mill Geoff (F) Amy Arnott

Ring Two - 08:30 am

247
50
84

Allenby Flint
Cormac Mccarthy
Flashing Ollie

Niamh West
Grace Aldridge
rebecca boyd
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123
220
163
74

165
169
236
278
175
218
67

Mr Saxobeat

My Ali Kat
Showtym Quickstep
Star Strider
Starlight Ignite
Starlight India
Tikitere Sunrise
Triple Star Fine Timing
Tuff Enuff Il

Tui's Keepsake
TyGwyn TeQuila

Madison Smith
Alice Farrell

Bridie McCullough
Kendra Bakker
Samantha Maguire
Samantha Maguire
Alexandra Collinson
Grace van Cingel
Claudia Parker
Mikayla Trott
Harrison Sterling

Equitation 12 years and under

80cm

269
275
42
20
123
236

Ancova Albert
Cameo Rose

Master Kirby Kuddles
Mr Boombastic

Mr Saxobeat

Tikitere Sunrise

CAT B Open 80cm

Georgia Alexander
Victoria Mitchell
Willow Keane

Leah Kelly

Madison Smith
Alexandra Collinson

269
239
275
173
42

261
271
235
210
20

123
220
163
74

165
169
236
278
175
218
67

Ancova Albert

Billy Blunt

Cameo Rose
Glenhaven Casino Royale
Master Kirby Kuddles
Mischievous One
Miss Bubbles

miss Distinction

Mr Aranui Dazzle

Mr Boombastic

Mr Saxobeat

My Ali Kat

Showtym Quickstep
Star Strider

Starlight Ignite
Starlight India
Tikitere Sunrise
Triple Star Fine Timing
Tuff Enuff Il

Tui's Keepsake
TyGwyn TeQuila

Georgia Alexander
Claudia Riddle
Victoria Mitchell
Aimee Collinson
Willow Keane
Blake van Cingel
Amelia lockhart
holley Gracie

Jack Bruce

Leah Kelly
Madison Smith
Alice Farrell

Bridie McCullough
Kendra Bakker
Samantha Maguire
Samantha Maguire
Alexandra Collinson
Grace van Cingel
Claudia Parker
Mikayla Trott
Harrison Sterling

CAT B Burger King High Points

Series

274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
36 Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman
43 Love Joy Grace Parker
17 Miss Kiri Kisses Bella Rietta Keane
252  Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
245 Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
20
CAT B Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm
269 Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander
275 Cameo Rose Victoria Mitchell
173 Glenhaven Casino Royale Aimee Collinson
42 Master Kirby Kuddles Willow Keane 23
261 Mischievous One Blake van Cingel
271 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart
235 miss Distinction holley Gracie
210 Mr Aranui Dazzle Jack Bruce
20 Mr Boombastic Leah Kelly
123 Mr Saxobeat Madison Smith
220 My Ali Kat Alice Farrell
165 Starlight Ignite Samantha Maguire
169 Starlight India Samantha Maguire
236  Tikitere Sunrise Alexandra Collinson 24
278  Triple Star Fine Timing Grace van Cingel
175  Tuff Enuff Il Claudia Parker
218 Tui's Keepsake Mikayla Trott
67 TyGwyn TeQuila Harrison Sterling
21
CAT B Open Restricted to those
with 30 points or less on their
current sticker
269 Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander
42 Master Kirby Kuddles Willow Keane
235 miss Distinction holley Gracie
165 Starlight Ignite Samantha Maguire
278 Triple Star Fine Timing Grace van Cingel
67 TyGwyn TeQuila Harrison Sterling
22
CAT B Open 70cm
269 Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander
239 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle
275 Cameo Rose Victoria Mitchell
173 Glenhaven Casino Royale Aimee Collinson
42 Master Kirby Kuddles Willow Keane 2
261 Mischievous One Blake van Cingel S
271 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart
235 miss Distinction holley Gracie
210 Mr Aranui Dazzle Jack Bruce
20 Mr Boombastic Leah Kelly

269
239

Ancova Albert
Billy Blunt

Georgia Alexander
Claudia Riddle
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275 Cameo Rose Victoria Mitchell 223 Thunder Struck Kaitlyn Monti-Ellery
173 Glenhaven Casino Royale Aimee Collinson
42 Master Kirby Kuddles Willow Keane 28
261 Mischievous One Blake van Cingel CAT C Open 80cm
271 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart 40 All Things Nice Sophie Fisher
210  Mr Aranui Dazzle Jack Bruce 225  Ashton Chadswick Victoira Bridle
20 MrBoombastic Leah Kelly 208 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
123  Mr Saxobeat Madison Smith 63  Chance Tamara Berrington-
220 My Ali Kat Alice Farrell hume
74 Star Strider Kendra Bakker 249 Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift ~ Tristan Thomas
165  Starlight Ignite Samantha Maguire 96  Daisy Patch Emily Twort
169  Starlight India Samantha Maguire 54 Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay
236 Tikitere Sunrise Alexandra Collinson 257  Gold Class Fenella Skelton
278  Triple Star Fine Timing Grace van Cingel 68  He Moves like Jaggar Harrison Sterling
175  Tuff Enuff Il Claudia Parker 8 Hes Pyceless Rylee Sheehan
218  Tui's Keepsake Mikayla Trott 262 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie
67  TyGwyn TeQuila Harrison Sterling 242 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
95 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
26 289 Minnesota Masterpiece Beth Clothier
CAT C Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm 276  Mr Hugo Charlotte Wear
225 Ashton Chadswick Victoira Bridle 64 My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge
208 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce 62 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe
249 Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift  Tristan Thomas 224 Northland Apache Grace Farrell
96 Daisy Patch Emily Twort 47 Paparore Zarhn Brooke Aldridge
54 Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 55 Pendell Silver Secret Alyvia James
257  Gold Class Fenella Skelton 301 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo
68 He Moves like Jaggar Harrison Sterling 277 Ridgewood Toblerone Charlotte Wear
8 Hes Pyceless Rylee Sheehan 214  Storm Magic makaely wingate
138 Hokey Pokey Mochachino Lucy Dagnall 206 Twiggy Cicely Driver
262 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie 29
242 LUGAR Claudia Riddle CAT C Open 90cm
95 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
276  Mr Hugo Charlotte Wear 40 All Things Nice Sophie Fisher
62 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe 225  Ashton Chadswick Victoira Bridle
224  Northland Apache Grace Farrell 208  Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
55  Pendell Silver Secret Alyvia James 63  Chance Tamara Berrington-
301 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo ) ) hu.me
) 249 Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift ~ Tristan Thomas
277 Ridgewood Toblerone Charlotte Wear . ]
. ) 96 Daisy Patch Emily Twort
214  Storm Magic makaely wingate . )
54 Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay
27 257 Gold Class Fenella Skelton
CAT C Open Restricted to those 68 He Moves like Jaggar Harrison Sterling
with 30 points or less on their 138 Hokey Pokey Mochachino Lucy Dagnall
sticker 262 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie
242 LUGAR Claudia Riddle
63  Chance Iamara Berrington- 95  Midnight Allure Emily Twort
96 Daisy Patch Etl;nillj Twort 289 Minnesota Masterpiece Beth Clothier
68 He Moves like Jaggar Harrison Sterling 276 MrHugo Charlotte Wear
8 Hes Pyceless Rylee Sheehan 64 My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge
138 Hokey Pokey Mochachino Lucy Dagnall 62 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe
289 Minnesota Masterpiece Beth Clothier 224 Northland Apache Grace Farrell
47 Paparore Zarhn Brooke Aldridge
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55 Pendell Silver Secret Alyvia James 300 Maiden Voyage Holly Moorman
301 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo 70 Milagro Vicki Robson
214  Storm Magic makaely wingate 126 VIP Lynsey Leech
223  Thunder Struck Kaitlyn Monti-Ellery
206  Twiggy Cicely Driver 32
Open 90cm
30
. . . . 198 Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson
Cat C Aniwell High Points Series oie BTy )
90cm 4 Astin Martin Il Macey Gill
34 BMW Eve Claudia Grieve
40 All Things Nice Sophie Fisher 69 Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence
225  Ashton Chadswick Victoira Bridle 292 Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall
208 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce 263 CS Shelazotti Shenae Mackenzie
63 Chance Tamara Berrington- 39 Fair Call Jacob Razak
hume 194 Huey Lynette Jackson
249 Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift  Tristan Thomas 181 In The Groove II Leah Liefting
96 Daisy Patch Emily Twort 115  Indie Kelly Chapman
54 Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 300 Maiden Voyage Holly Moorman
257 Gold Class Fenella Skelton 297  Merchiston Kentucky caroline cornish
68 He Moves like Jaggar Harrison Sterling 70 Milagro Vicki Robson
138 Hokey Pokey Mochachino Lucy Dagnall 104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
262 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie 190  Miss Myrtle Tallulah Scahil
242 LL_JG.AR Cla'udla Riddle 151 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra
95 Midnight Allure Emily Twort 81 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell
289 Minnesota Masterpiece Beth Clothier 126 VIP Lynsey Leech
276 MrHugo Charlotte W.ear 153 Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie
64 My Baybee Doll Brooke Aldridge 10 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
62 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe Round
224 Northland Apache Grace Farrell
47 Paparore Zarhn Brooke Aldridge 33 .
55 Pendell Silver Secret Alyvia James Junior 1m
301 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo 34 BMW Eve Claudia Grieve
214  Storm Magic makaely wingate 204 BMW Lladro Catherine Vercoe
223  Thunder Struck Kaitlyn Monti-Ellery 146 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
206 Twiggy Cicely Driver 243 Escarda Flow Ginna Auld
181 In The Groove Il Leah Liefting
SU n, Ol_Feb_lS 298 Joy Ride Holly Moorman
. 190 Miss Myrtle Tallulah Scahill
Ring One - _
151 Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra
31 140 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton
Open Restricted to those with 30 153 Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie
points or less on their current 34
sticker Open Flat (*Division Horse 1m)
198  Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson To be eligible for the Division Champion prize you must enter
292  Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall class 34 and 35. You may only enter one Division
243 Escarda Flow Ginna Auld Champion. Eg. 1m Champion, 1.05 Champion, Low Hunter
Champion. You cannot enter both the 1m and 1.05m flat or
194 Huey Lynette Jackson jumping classes
181 In The Groove I Leah Liefting 34 BMW Eve Claudia Grieve
115 Indie Kelly Chapman 146 BMW Picasso Joanna Troughton
91  Irish Song stephanie cowdell 69  Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence
117 Jagged Mountain Calizza  Philippa Fourie 292 Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall
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111
263
243
194
181
115
298
297
190
151

81

126
10

35

Cortaflex Disney
CS Shelazotti
Escarda Flow
Huey

In The Groove Il
Indie

Joy Ride

Merchiston Kentucky

Miss Myrtle
Sirocco Tango

Stone-River Bendigo

The Last Diamond
VIP

Woodbine Next Time

Round

Stephie Joustra
Shenae Mackenzie
Ginna Auld
Lynette Jackson
Leah Liefting
Kelly Chapman
Holly Moorman
caroline cornish
Tallulah Scabhill
Megan Joustra
Jewel Matheson
stephanie cowdell
Lynsey Leech
Helen Withers

Open (*Division Horse 1m)

To be eligible for the Division Champion prize you must enter

class 34 and 35. You may only enter one Division

Champion. Eg. 1m Champion, 1.05 Champion, Low Hunter
Champion. You cannot enter both the 1m and 1.05m flat or
jumping classes

34
146
69
292
263
243
194
181
115
117
298
297
151
290
6
81
126
153
10

36

BMW Eve
BMW Picasso
Caballo Marino
Chrialka Skye
CS Shelazotti
Escarda Flow
Huey

In The Groove Il
Indie

Jagged Mountain Calizza

Joy Ride

Merchiston Kentucky

Sirocco Tango
Squiggle

Stone-River Bendigo

The Last Diamond
VIP
Wallaroo

Woodbine Next Time

Round

Claudia Grieve
Joanna Troughton
Kirsten Hence
Charelle Marshall
Shenae Mackenzie
Ginna Auld
Lynette Jackson
Leah Liefting
Kelly Chapman
Philippa Fourie
Holly Moorman
caroline cornish
Megan Joustra
Rosalie Haddock
Jewel Matheson
stephanie cowdell
Lynsey Leech
Georgia Lawrie
Helen Withers

Junior Equitation ESNZ SH Series

4 Astin Martin Il Macey Gill
292  Chrialka Skye Charelle Marshall
111 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra
155 Crackerjack Catherine Dixon
297  Merchiston Kentucky caroline cornish
104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
290 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock
6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson
81 The Last Diamond stephanie cowdell
11 Winchester IV Liv Cann
38
Amateur 1m
198 Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson
69 Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence
90 Chrialka Kapiti Blue Kelly Chapman
111 Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra
263 CS Shelazotti Shenae Mackenzie
91 Irish Song stephanie cowdell
176  Meersbrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting
Ripples
297 Merchiston Kentucky caroline cornish
70 Milagro Vicki Robson
104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence
264 Paris Texas Shenae Mackenzie
6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson
174  Sunshine Voltamae Sonja Kirkley
11 Winchester IV Liv Cann
48 Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers
10 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers
Round
284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton
39

Open Flat (*Division Horse 1.05m)

To be eligible for the Division Champion prize you must enter
class 39 and 40. You may only enter one Division
Champion. Eg. 1m Champion, 1.05 Champion, Low Hunter
Champion. You cannot enter both the 1m and 1.05m flat or
jumping classes

4
90
111
155
32
39

34

146
293
151

37

BMW Eve

BMW Picasso
Glenolive Pendolino
Sirocco Tango

Claudia Grieve
Joanna Troughton
Tristan Thomas
Megan Joustra

Adult Equitation ESNZ SH Series

16
293
91
176

104
264

Astin Martin Il
Chrialka Kapiti Blue
Cortaflex Disney
Crackerjack
Everton Ariki Z

Fair Call

Federer

Glenolive Pendolino
Irish Song

Meersbrooke Sparkling
Ripples

Miss Maude
Paris Texas

Macey Gill

Kelly Chapman
Stephie Joustra
Catherine Dixon
Jane Burmester
Jacob Razak
Jane Burmester
Charelle Marshall
stephanie cowdell
Janette Liefting

Kirsten Hence
Shenae Mackenzie
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140 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton 202 Vollrath Chagall Greg Jamieson
11 Winchester IV Liv Cann 48 Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers
48 Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers 284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton
284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton
42
40 Burger King Open 1.15m
Burmester Realty (DIVISIOI’] Horse 90 Chrialka Kapiti Blue Kelly Chapman
1.05m) _ -
155 Crackerjack Catherine Dixon
To be eligible for the Division Champion prize you must enter 16 Federer Jane Burmester
Champion. You cannot enter both the 1m and 1.05m flat or 48  Woodbine JustIn Case ~ Helen Withers
jumping classes 284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton
4 Astin Martin |1 Macey Gill
204 BMW Lladro Catherine Vercoe 43
69  Caballo Marino Kirsten Hence Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 70cm
90 Chrialka Ka-piti Blue Kelly (;hapman 285  Big Guy Hannah Comrie
111 Cortafle?< Disney Stephn.e Jou§tra 241 Hawkesdale Eden (F) Lee Smith
155 Crackerjac.k. Catherine Dixon 168 Hez Gold Tracey Page
32 Ev.erton Ariki Z Jane Burmester 172 Kabo Samba Jessica Collinson
39 Fair Call Jacob Razak 98 Kalihari Amy Keighley
16 Federe?r ] Jane Burmester 188 Out Landish (F) Megan Joustra
293 G.Ienollve Pendolino Charellg Marshall 197  Rata Mill Geoff (F) Amy Amott
o1 Irish Song stephanie cowdell 46 Woodbine Next In Line (f) Helen Withers
117 Jagged Mountain Calizza  Philippa Fourie
294  Maximus Meridius Mark Weedon 44
176 hRAgerlsbrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 80cm
ipples
104 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 200 Astek Versace Mark Weedon
264 Paris Texas Shenae Mackenzie 285 Big Guy Hannah Comrie
140 Sonny Bill Joanna Troughton 241 Hawkesdale Eden (F) Lee Smith
290 Squiggle Rosalie Haddock 168 Hez Gold Tracey Page
6 Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson 172 Kabo Samba Jessica Collinson
153 Wallaroo Georgia Lawrie 98 Kalihari Amy Keighley
11 Winchester IV Liv Cann 188 Out Landish (F) Megan Joustra
48 Woodbine Just In Case Helen Withers 197 Rata Mill Geoff (F) Amy Arnott
10 Woodbine Next Time Helen Withers 46 Woodbine Next In Line (f) Helen Withers
Round
284  Zoombini Janet Eggleton 45
41 Low Hunter Flat (*Division Low
Open 1.10m Hunter 90cm)
To be eligible for the Division Champion prize you must enter
4 Astin Martin Il Macey Gill class 45 and 46.
90 Chrialka Kapiti Blue Kelly Chapman 200 Astek Versace Mark Weedon
155 Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 285 Big Guy Hannah Comrie
32 Everton Ariki Z Jane Burmester 241 Hawkesdale Eden (F) Lee Smith
39 Fair Call Jacob Razak 168 Hez Gold Tracey Page
293 Glenolive Pendolino Charelle Marshall 172 Kabo Samba Jessica Collinson
294  Maximus Meridius Mark Weedon 98 Kalihari Amy Keighley
176  Meersbrooke Sparkling Janette Liefting 188 Out Landish (F) Megan Joustra
Ripples 197 Rata Mill Geoff (F) Amy Arnott
264 Paris Texas Shenae Mackenzie
174  Sunshine Voltamae Sonja Kirkley
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46

Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 90cm
(*Division Low Hunter 90cm)

To be eligible for the Division Champion prize you must enter

class 45 and 46.

247
269
239
50
84
274
173
43
261
271
252
210
20
220
245
74
278
66
175
218
67

Allenby Flint

Ancova Albert

Billy Blunt

Cormac Mccarthy
Flashing Ollie
Fordlands Anna Gee
Glenhaven Casino Royale
Love Joy
Mischievous One
Miss Bubbles

Moon Maiden

Mr Aranui Dazzle

Mr Boombastic

My Ali Kat

Shadow Moonshine
Star Strider

Triple Star Fine Timing
Tuesdays Magic
Tuff Enuff 11l

Tui's Keepsake
TyGwyn TeQuila

Niamh West
Georgia Alexander
Claudia Riddle
Grace Aldridge
rebecca boyd
Victoria Mitchell
Aimee Collinson
Grace Parker
Blake van Cingel
Amelia lockhart
Fenella Skelton
Jack Bruce

Leah Kelly

Alice Farrell
Rebecca Boyd
Kendra Bakker
Grace van Cingel
Charlotte Guy
Claudia Parker
Mikayla Trott
Harrison Sterling

CAT A & B Combined Open 70cm
(Most Points from class 50 & 51

will win a cover)

200 Astek Versace Mark Weedon
285 Big Guy Hannah Comrie
168 Hez Gold Tracey Page
172 Kabo Samba Jessica Collinson
98 Kalihari Amy Keighley
188 Out Landish (F) Megan Joustra
197 Rata Mill Geoff (F) Amy Arnott
Ring Two - 08:30 am
47
CAT A Welcome Pony Hunter
247  Allenby Flint Niamh West
84 Flashing Ollie rebecca boyd
274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
43 Love Joy Grace Parker 51
252  Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
245 Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
66 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Guy
48
CAT A Open Restricted to those
with 30 points or less on their
current sticker 60cm
84 Flashing Ollie rebecca boyd
274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
245  Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
66 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Guy
49
CAT A Open 60cm
247  Allenby Flint Niamh West
50 Cormac Mccarthy Grace Aldridge
274  Fordlands Anna Gee Victoria Mitchell
43 Love Joy Grace Parker
252  Moon Maiden Fenella Skelton
245 Shadow Moonshine Rebecca Boyd
66 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Guy
50
CAT A & B Flat (*Division CAT A/B
70cm
) 52

Ponies wanting qualify for the Division A & B Champion need
to enter class 50. Be aware that this is being in the Category

A programme.

247
269
239
50

84

274
173
43

261
271
252
210
20

123
245
74

278
66

175
218

Allenby Flint

Ancova Albert

Billy Blunt

Cormac Mccarthy
Flashing Ollie
Fordlands Anna Gee
Glenhaven Casino Royale
Love Joy
Mischievous One
Miss Bubbles

Moon Maiden

Mr Aranui Dazzle

Mr Boombastic

Mr Saxobeat
Shadow Moonshine
Star Strider

Triple Star Fine Timing
Tuesdays Magic
Tuff Enuff 11l

Tui's Keepsake
TyGwyn TeQuila

Niamh West
Georgia Alexander
Claudia Riddle
Grace Aldridge
rebecca boyd
Victoria Mitchell
Aimee Collinson
Grace Parker
Blake van Cingel
Amelia lockhart
Fenella Skelton
Jack Bruce

Leah Kelly
Madison Smith
Rebecca Boyd
Kendra Bakker
Grace van Cingel
Charlotte Guy
Claudia Parker
Mikayla Trott
Harrison Sterling

CAT B Welcome Hunter

269

Ancova Albert

Georgia Alexander
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275

Cameo Rose

Victoria Mitchell

63

249
96
54
257
68

262
242
95

276
62

224
55

301
277
214

Chance

Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift
Daisy Patch

Emblems Royal Barbie
Gold Class

He Moves like Jaggar
Hes Pyceless
Lancewoods toy soldier
LUGAR

Midnight Allure

Mr Hugo

Nickelodeon

Northland Apache
Pendell Silver Secret
Picture Me Painted
Ridgewood Toblerone
Storm Magic

Tamara Berrington-
hume

Tristan Thomas
Emily Twort
Mackenzie Barclay
Fenella Skelton
Harrison Sterling
Rylee Sheehan
Kendall Gracie
Claudia Riddle
Emily Twort
Charlotte Wear
Jordan Smythe
Grace Farrell
Alyvia James
Antonia Verissimo
Charlotte Wear
makaely wingate

Cat C Open Restricted to those
with 30 points or less 80cm

40
234
63

96
68

138
289

All Things Nice
Cha Ching
Chance

Daisy Patch

He Moves like Jaggar
Hes Pyceless

Hokey Pokey Mochachino
Minnesota Masterpiece

Cat C Open 80cm

Sophie Fisher
Sasha Kyd

Tamara Berrington-
hume

Emily Twort
Harrison Sterling
Rylee Sheehan
Lucy Dagnall
Beth Clothier

173 Glenhaven Casino Royale Aimee Collinson
261 Mischievous One Blake van Cingel
271 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart
235 miss Distinction holley Gracie
210 Mr Aranui Dazzle Jack Bruce
20 Mr Boombastic Leah Kelly
123 Mr Saxobeat Madison Smith
220 My Ali Kat Alice Farrell
74 Star Strider Kendra Bakker
236  Tikitere Sunrise Alexandra Collinson
278 Triple Star Fine Timing Grace van Cingel
175  Tuff Enuff Il Claudia Parker
218 Tui's Keepsake Mikayla Trott
67 TyGwyn TeQuila Harrison Sterling
53
CAT B Open Restricted to those
with 30 points or less on their
current sticker 70cm 57
269 Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander
235 miss Distinction holley Gracie
278 Triple Star Fine Timing Grace van Cingel
67 TyGwyn TeQuila Harrison Sterling
55
Cat B Open 80cm
269 Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander
239 Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle
275 Cameo Rose Victoria Mitchell
173 Glenhaven Casino Royale Aimee Collinson
261 Mischievous One Blake van Cingel S8
271 Miss Bubbles Amelia lockhart
235 miss Distinction holley Gracie
210 Mr Aranui Dazzle Jack Bruce
20 Mr Boombastic Leah Kelly
123  Mr Saxobeat Madison Smith
220 My Ali Kat Alice Farrell
74 Star Strider Kendra Bakker
236  Tikitere Sunrise Alexandra Collinson
278 Triple Star Fine Timing Grace van Cingel
175  Tuff Enuff il Claudia Parker
218 Tui's Keepsake Mikayla Trott
67 TyGwyn TeQuila Harrison Sterling
56
Cat C Welcome Pony Hunter
40 All Things Nice Sophie Fisher
225 Ashton Chadswick Victoira Bridle
208 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
234  Cha Ching Sasha Kyd

40
225
208
234
63

249
96
54
257
68

262
242
95
289
276
64

All Things Nice
Ashton Chadswick
Brushed By Black
Cha Ching
Chance

Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift
Daisy Patch

Emblems Royal Barbie
Gold Class

He Moves like Jaggar
Hes Pyceless
Lancewoods toy soldier
LUGAR

Midnight Allure
Minnesota Masterpiece
Mr Hugo

My Baybee Doll

Sophie Fisher
Victoira Bridle
Lily Bruce
Sasha Kyd

Tamara Berrington-
hume

Tristan Thomas
Emily Twort
Mackenzie Barclay
Fenella Skelton
Harrison Sterling
Rylee Sheehan
Kendall Gracie
Claudia Riddle
Emily Twort
Beth Clothier
Charlotte Wear
Brooke Aldridge
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62 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe
224 Northland Apache Grace Farrell
47 Paparore Zarhn Brooke Aldridge
55 Pendell Silver Secret Alyvia James
301 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo
277 Ridgewood Toblerone Charlotte Wear
214  Storm Magic makaely wingate
59
NRM Pony Equitation Series
225 Ashton Chadswick Victoira Bridle
208 Brushed By Black Lily Bruce
234  Cha Ching Sasha Kyd
249 Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift  Tristan Thomas
54 Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay
262 Lancewoods toy soldier Kendall Gracie
242  LUGAR Claudia Riddle
95 Midnight Allure Emily Twort
235 miss Distinction holley Gracie
276 Mr Hugo Charlotte Wear
62 Nickelodeon Jordan Smythe
55 Pendell Silver Secret Alyvia James
301 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo
206  Twiggy Cicely Driver
60

Cat C Open Flat (*Division C 90cm)

Ponies wanting qualify for the Division C Champion need to
enter class 60 & 61.

40
234
249
96
54
257
68
138
262
242
95
289
64
62
224
47
55
214
206

61

All Things Nice

Cha Ching

Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift
Daisy Patch

Emblems Royal Barbie
Gold Class

He Moves like Jaggar
Hokey Pokey Mochachino
Lancewoods toy soldier
LUGAR

Midnight Allure
Minnesota Masterpiece
My Baybee Doll
Nickelodeon

Northland Apache
Paparore Zarhn

Pendell Silver Secret
Storm Magic

Twiggy

Sophie Fisher
Sasha Kyd
Tristan Thomas
Emily Twort
Mackenzie Barclay
Fenella Skelton
Harrison Sterling
Lucy Dagnall
Kendall Gracie
Claudia Riddle
Emily Twort
Beth Clothier
Brooke Aldridge
Jordan Smythe
Grace Farrell
Brooke Aldridge
Alyvia James
makaely wingate
Cicely Driver

Cat C Open (*Division Cat C 90cm)

40
208
234
249
96
54
257
68
138
262
242
95
289
64
62
224
a7
55
301
214
206

All Things Nice

Brushed By Black

Cha Ching

Cortaflex Libby Pops Gift
Daisy Patch

Emblems Royal Barbie
Gold Class

He Moves like Jaggar
Hokey Pokey Mochachino
Lancewoods toy soldier
LUGAR

Midnight Allure
Minnesota Masterpiece
My Baybee Doll
Nickelodeon

Northland Apache
Paparore Zarhn

Pendell Silver Secret
Picture Me Painted
Storm Magic

Twiggy

Sophie Fisher
Lily Bruce
Sasha Kyd
Tristan Thomas
Emily Twort
Mackenzie Barclay
Fenella Skelton
Harrison Sterling
Lucy Dagnall
Kendall Gracie
Claudia Riddle
Emily Twort
Beth Clothier
Brooke Aldridge
Jordan Smythe
Grace Farrell
Brooke Aldridge
Alyvia James
Antonia Verissimo
makaely wingate
Cicely Driver
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